EXPORANGE
M0 M1 M2 M3 M4
NEW DISPLAY SYSTEM FOR SCREWDRIVERS
5 adapters that correspond to the handles
of the whole range of screwdrivers 324
Your exhibitor ready in few steps:
Hook the shelf to the wall
All the 5 adapters have the same

U00910031 091 PH 4x200 M4 U05710005
U00910040 091 PZ 0x75 M1 U05710002
U00910042 091 PZ 1x100 M2 U05710003
U00910044 091 PZ 2x125 M3 U05710004
U00910046 091 PZ 3x150 M4 U05710005
U00910067 091 D 0.6x3.5x100 M1 U05710002
U00910068 091 D 0.8x4x100 M2 U05710003
U00910070 091 D 1x5.5x125 M2 U05710003
U00910072 091 D 1.2x6.5x150 M3 U05710004
U00910085 091 DPH 1x100 M2 U05710003
U00910087 091 DPH 2x125 M3 U05710004
U00910094 091 DPHB 1x100 M2 U05710003
U00910095 091 DPHB 2x125 M3 U05710004
U00910098 091 DPZB 1x100 M2 U05710003
U00910099 091 DPZB 2x125 M3 U05710004
U02430201 243 C 1/4 M2 U05710003
U02430211 243 1/4 SN M4 U05710005
U02800821 280 D 1.5 M0 U05710001
U02800822 280 D 2 M0 U05710001
U02800823 280 D 2.5 M0 U05710001
U02800824 280 D 3 M0 U05710001
U02800826 280 D 4 M1 U05710002
U02800828 280 D 5 M2 U05710003
U02800830 280 D 6 M3 U05710004
U02800859 280 TS 2 M0 U05710001
U02800860 280 TS 2.5 M0 U05710001
U02800861 280 TS 3  M0 U05710001
U02800863 280 TS 4  M1 U05710002
U02800865 280 TS 5  M2 U05710003
U02800867 280 TS 6  M3 U05710004
U02980251 298 4 M3 U05710004
U02980252 298 5 M3 U05710004
U02980253 298 5.5 M3 U05710004
U02980254 298 6 M3 U05710004
U02980255 298 7 M3 U05710004
U02980256 298 8 M3 U05710004
SCREWDRIVER
CODE ITEM ADAPTER
CODE
U02980257 298 9 M3 U05710004
U02980258 298 10 M4 U05710005
U02980259 298 11 M4 U05710005
U02980260 298 12 M4 U05710005
U02980261 298 13 M4 U05710005
U02980292 298 SN 5.5 M4 U05710005
U02980293 298 SN 6 M4 U05710005
U02980294 298 SN 7 M4 U05710005
U02980295 298 SN 8 M4 U05710005
U02980297 298 SN 10 M4 U05710005
U02980299 298 SN 13 M4 U05710005
U02990201 299 4 M3 U05710004
U02990202 299 5 M3 U05710004
U02990203 299 5.5 M3 U05710004
U02990204 299 6 M3 U05710004
U02990205 299 7 M3 U05710004
U02990206 299 8 M3 U05710004
U02990207 299 9 M3 U05710004
U02990208 299 10 M4 U05710005
U02990209 299 11 M4 U05710005
U02990210 299 12 M4 U05710005
U02990211 299 13 M4 U05710005
U02990212 299 14 M4 U05710005
U03240401 324 0.5x3x75  M0 U05710001
U03240402 324 0.5x3x100 M0 U05710001
U03240403 324 0.8x4x100 M1 U05710002
U03240404 324 0.8x4x125 M1 U05710002
U03240405 324 0.8x4x150 M1 U05710002
U03240406 324 1x5.5x100 M2 U05710003
U03240407 324 1x5.5x125 M2 U05710003
U03240408 324 1x5.5x150 M2 U05710003
U03240409 324 1.2x6.5x125 M3 U05710004
U03240410 324 1.2x6.5x150 M3 U05710004
U03240411 324 1.2x8x200 M4 U05710005
U03240412 324 1.6x10x200 M4 U05710005
U03240413 324 2x12x250  M4 U05710005
U03240419 324 L 0.6x3.5x250 M1 U05710002
U03240420 324 L 0.8x4x300 M1 U05710002
U03240421 324 L 1x5.5x300 M2 U05710003
U03240425 324 D 0.4x2x75 M0 U05710001
U03240426 324 D 0.4x2.5x50 M0 U05710001
U03240427 324 D 0.5x3x75 M0 U05710001
U03240428 324 D 0.6x3.5x100 M1 U05710002
U03240429 324 D 0.8x4x100 M1 U05710002
U03240430 324 D 0.8x4x150 M1 U05710002
U03240431 324 D 1x5.5x125 M2 U05710003
U03240432 324 D 1x5.5x150 M2 U05710003
U03240433 324 D 1.2x6.5x150 M3 U05710004
U03240439 324 PH 0x75 M1 U05710002
U03240440 324 PH 1x75 M2 U05710003
U03240441 324 PH 1x100  M2 U05710003
U03240442 324 PH 2x100  M3 U05710004
U03240443 324 PH 2x125  M3 U05710004
5 adapters that correspond to the handles
of the whole range of USAG screwdrivers
EXPO
RANGE
12
SCREWDRIVER
CODE ITEM ADAPTER
CODE
U03240444 324 PH 3x150  M4 U05710005
U03240445 324 PH 4x200 M4 U05710005
U03240450 324 LPH 1x250 M2 U05710003
U03240451 324 LPH 2x250 M3 U05710004
U03240452 324 LPH 2X400 M3 U05710004
U03240456 324 PZ 0x75 M1 U05710002
U03240457 324 PZ 1x75 M2 U05710003
U03240458 324 PZ 2x100  M3 U05710004
U03240459 324 PZ 3x150 M4 U05710005
U03240471 324 TX T6x50  M0 U05710001
U03240472 324 TX T7x50  M0 U05710001
U03240473 324 TX T8x50  M0 U05710001
U03240474 324 TX T9x75  M0 U05710001
U03240475 324 TX T10x75 M1 U05710002
U03240476 324 TX T15x75 M2 U05710003
U03240477 324 TX T20x100 M3 U05710004
U03240478 324 TX T25x100 M3 U05710004
U03240479 324 TX T27x100 M3 U05710004
U03240480 324 TX T30x125 M3 U05710004
U03240481 324 TX T40x150 M4 U05710005
U03240486 324 STX T10x75 M1 U05710002
U03240487 324 STX T15x75 M2 U05710003
U03240488 324 STX T20x100 M3 U05710004
U03240489 324 STX T25x100 M3 U05710004
U03240490 324 STX T27x100 M3 U05710004
U03240491 324 STX T30x125 M3 U05710004
U03240492 324 STX T40x150 M4 U05710005
U03240495 324 LTX T20x275 M3 U05710004
U03240496 324 LTX T25x275 M3 U05710004
U03240497 324 LTX T27x275 M3 U05710004
U03240498 324 LTX T30x275 M3 U05710004
U03240499 324 LTX T40x275 M4 U05710005
U03240505 324 E 1x5.5x125 M2 U05710003
U03240506 324 E 1.2x6.5x150 M3 U05710004
U03240507 324 E 1.2x8x175 M4 U05710005
U03240509 324 E 1.6x10x175 M4 U05710005
U03240510 324 E 2x12x250 M4 U05710005
U03240513 324 EPH 1x100 M2 U05710003
U03240514 324 EPH 2x125 M3 U05710004
U03240515 324 EPH 3x150 M4 U05710005
U03240516 324 EPH 4x200 M4 U05710005
U03240520 324 EPZ 2x125 M3 U05710004
U03240521 324 EPZ 3x150 M4 U05710005
U03240522 324 EPZ 4x200 M4 U05710005
U03240533 324 H 0.8x4x100 M1 U05710002
U03240534 324 H 1x5.5x125 M2 U05710003
U03240535 324 H 1.2x6.5x150 M3 U05710004
U03240536 324 H 1.2x8x175 M4 U05710005
U03240537 324 H 1.6x10x175 M4 U05710005
U03240538 324 H 2x12x200 M4 U05710005
U03240539 324 H 2.5x14x250 M4 U05710005
U03240541 324 HPH 1x100 M2 U05710003
SCREWDRIVER
CODE ITEM ADAPTER
CODE
U03240542 324 HPH 2x125 M3 U05710004
U03240543 324 HPH 3x150 M4 U05710005
U03240463 324 N 0.8x4x35 M0 U05710001
U03240464 324 N 1x5.5x35 M1 U05710002
U03240465 324 N 1.2x6.5x35 M2 U05710003
U03240468 324 NPH 1x35 M0 U05710001
U03240469 324 NPH 2x35 M2 U05710003
U06900102 690 A 1/4 180 M3 U05710004
U06900103 690 A 1/4 245 M3 U05710004
U03220025 322 0.4x2x50 M1 U05710002
U03220005 322 0.4x2.5x75 M1 U05710002
U03220006 322 0.5x3x75 M1 U05710002
U03220007 322 0.6x3.5x100 M1 U05710002
U03220028 322 0.6x3.5x75 M2 U05710003
U03220008 322 0.8x4x100 M2 U05710003
U03220009 322 0.8x4x125 M3 U05710004
U03220011 322 1x5.5x100 M2 U05710003
U03220012 322 1x5.5x125 M3 U05710004
U03220014 322 1.2x6.5x125 M4 U05710005
U03220015 322 1.2x6.5x150 M4 U05710005
U03220017 322 1.6x8x175 M4 U05710005
U03220023 322 1.6x10x200 M4 U05710005
U03220024 322 2x12x250 M4 U05710005
U03220039 322 PH 0x75 M2 U05710003
U03220041 322 PH 1x100 M3 U05710004
U03220043 322 PH 2x125 M3 U05710004
U03220047 322 PH 3x150 M4 U05710005
U03220056 322 PZ 0x75 M2 U05710003
U03220057 322 PZ 1x100 M3 U05710004
U03220058 322 PZ 2x125 M3 U05710004
U03220063 322 N 0.8x4x30 M0 U05710001
U03220064 322 N 1x5.5x30 M1 U05710002
U03220065 322 N 1.2x6.5x30 M2 U05710003
U03220068 322 NPH 1x30 M0 U05710001
U03220069 322 NPH 2x30 M2 U05710003
U03220071 322 TX T6x50 M1 U05710002
U03220072 322 TX T7x50 M1 U05710002
U03220073 322 TX T8x50 M1 U05710002
U03220074 322 TX T9x75 M1 U05710002
U03220075 322 TX T10x75 M2 U05710003
U03220076 322 TX T15x75 M2 U05710003
U03220077 322 TX T20x100 M2 U05710003
U03220078 322 TX T25x100 M3 U05710004
U03220079 322 TX T27x100 M3 U05710004
U03220080 322 TX T30x125 M4 U05710005
U03220081 322 TX T40x125 M4 U05710005
U03220086 322 STX T10x75 M2 U05710003
U03220087 322 STX T15x75 M2 U05710003
U03220088 322 STX T20x100 M2 U05710003
U03220089 322 STX T25x100 M2 U05710003
U03220090 322 STX T27x100 M2 U05710003
U03220091 322 STX T30x125 M2 U05710003
U03220092 322 STX T40x125 M2 U05710003
M0 M1 M2 M3 M4
EXPO
RANGE
13